Hall of the House of Representatives

85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2321

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS SUNSET ADVISORY COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2321.

Amend House Bill No. 2321 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 10, delete "ARKANSAS" and substitute "GOVERNMENT" And Page 1, line 11, delete "SUNSET ADVISORY COMMISSION" and substitute "EFFICIENCY AND ACCOUNTABILITY REVIEW COMMITTEE" And Page 1, line 17, delete "ARKANSAS SUNSET ADVISORY" and substitute "GOVERNMENT EFFICIENCY AND" And Page 1, line 18, delete "COMMISSION" and substitute "ACCOUNTABLITY REVIEW COMMITTEE" And Page 1, line 24, delete "Arkansas" and substitute "Government" And Page 1, line 25, delete "Sunset Advisory Commission" and substitute "Efficiency and Accountability Review Committee" And Page 1, line 26, delete "Arkansas" and substitute "Government" And Page 1, line 27, delete "Sunset Advisory Commission" and substitute "Efficiency and Accountability Review Committee"



The Amendment was read _____ By: Representative J. Martin JKA/JKA - 03-21-2005 09:59 JKA176